Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Rang 1 - GLC Regensburg e.V. Team 2

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Gschwendtner, Tobias

Grill, Esther

Schoéttl, Christina

Gebhardt, Rafael

Rang 2 - GR Bad Griesbach e.V.

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)
Name

Hartl, Daniel

Tinker, Ellen Claire

Gerstl, Luis

Wohl, Vincent

Heimatclub

Regensburg, G&LC
Regensburg, G&LC
Regensburg, G&LC
Regensburg, G&LC

Heimatclub

Bad Griesbach, GR
Bad Griesbach, GR
Bad Griesbach, GR
Bad Griesbach, GR

Rang 3 - GC Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V. Team 2

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 3)
Name

Hackelsperger, David
Knobloch, Vinzenz

Herbst, Laurin
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Heimatclub

Bad Abbach-Deutenhof, GC
Bad Abbach-Deutenhof, GC
Bad Abbach-Deutenhof, GC

Einzel

Ergebnisliste

Anzahl an Runden
4

HCPI®
15,5
27,7
30,3
36,1

HCPI®
28,4
31,7
26,1
34,2

HCPI®
18,5
14,2
28,6

Bayerische Jugend Liga 2025, 2. Liga Gruppe D

C.HcP
19
33
36
43

C.HCP
34
38
31
41

C.HCP
22
17
34

Score
+15.1
+22.7
+25.7
(+28.1)

Score
+18.1
+22.7
+26.1
(+32.1)

Score
+20.1
+21.1
+27.1

+63.5

Gesamt
+15.1
+22.7
+25.7

(+28.1)

+66.9

Gesamt
+18.1
+22.7
+26.1

(+32.1)

+68.3

Gesamt
+20.1
+21.1
+27.1

Software by

Sl.lboTraa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 4 - GC Straubing Stadt und Land e.V. Team 2

Einzel - Gewertet (3 von 4)

Name
Bruckmeier, Leo
Wilke, Louise
Dinter, Max

Moosbauer, Severin
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Heimatclub

Straubing, GC
Straubing, GC
Straubing, GC
Straubing, GC

HCPI®
17,0
31,8
42,3
38,3

C.HCP Score

20 +19.1
38 +27.7
51 +33.1
46 (+34.1)

+79.9

Gesamt
+19.1
+27.7
+33.1

(+34.1)

Software by

Sl Tr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



